REGION

CONTRACTOR

No.

Current

Prevailing Supplemen
Contract Wage (per tal Benefits

hour)

(per hour)

Percent
Markup

Total
Hourly
Rate

Current

Prevailing Supplemen

Wage
(per hour)

Moving Services
Group 79004 / Award 22723
Pricing per Contract/Region
Wage Rate Revisions as of 7/1/16 (REV4)

Driver - Light Truck

tal Benefits
(per hour)

Percent
Markup

Total
Hourly
Rate

Supervisor (Markup on Helper Prevailing
Wage)

Current

Prevailing Supplemen

Wage
(per hour)

tal Benefits
(per hour)

Percent
Markup

Total
Hourly
Rate

Truck,
Medium

Capacity Capacity

Hourly

driver)

Truck,

Large

Hourly

Rate (not Rate (not
including including
driver)

EPRKY $ 276.57

REGION 1-Nassau, Suffolk Smart Moving & Storage |PC66208 $14.30 $1.75 75.00% $28.09 $20.10 $1.75 50.00% $32.78 $14.30 $1.75 35.00% $21.67 $0.00 $0.00
Viable Holdings, Inc.

REGION 1-Nassau, Suffolk d/b/a Moving Maven PC66211 $14.30 $1.75 71.00% $27.45 $20.10 $1.75 30.00% $28.41 $14.30 $1.75 0.10% $16.07 $20.00 $20.00

REGION 1-Nassau, Suffolk Elate Moving, LLC PC66202 $14.30 $1.75 79.00% $28.73 $20.10 $1.75 69.00% $36.93 $14.30 $1.75 79.00% $28.73 $20.00 $25.00

REGION 1-Nassau, Suffolk Tri-State Moving Services |PC66210 $14.30 $1.75 105.00% $32.90 $20.10 $1.75 50.00% $32.78 $14.30 $1.75 115.00% $34.51 $15.00 $20.00
Business Relocation

REGION 1-Nassau, Suffolk Services (BRS) PC66196 $14.30 $1.75 90.00% $30.50 $20.10 $1.75 89.00% $41.30 $14.30 $1.75 90.00% $30.50 $0.00 $45.00

REGION 2-Bronx, Kings, New York,

Queens, Richmond Smart Moving & Storage |PC66208 $15.52 $5.37 50.00% $31.34 $18.17 $5.37 45.00% $34.13 $15.52 $5.37 25.00% $26.11 $0.00

REGION 2-Bronx, Kings, New York, [Viable Holdings, Inc.

Queens, Richmond d/b/a Moving Maven PC66211 $15.52 $5.37 30.00% $27.16 $18.17 $5.37 30.00% $30.60 $15.52 $5.37 0.10% $20.91 $20.00 $20.00

REGION 2-Bronx, Kings, New York, [Business Relocation

Queens, Richmond Services (BRS) PC66196 $15.52 $5.37 60.00% $33.42 $18.17 $5.37 60.00% $37.66 $15.52 $5.37 60.00% $33.42 $0.00 $30.00

REGION 2-Bronx, Kings, New York, [Moveway Transfer &

Queens, Richmond Storage, Inc. PC66206 $15.52 $5.37 60.00% $33.42 $18.17 $5.37 60.00% $37.66 $15.52 $5.37 100.00% $41.78 $30.00

REGION 2-Bronx, Kings, New York, [Sher-Del Transfer &

Queens, Richmond Relocation Services, Inc. PC66416 $15.52 $5.37 76.0% $36.77 $18.17 $5.37 78.0% $41.90 $15.52 $5.37 80.0% $37.60

ON 3-Dutchess, Orange,

Putnam, Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester Smart Moving & Storage |PC66208 $13.82 $1.75 75.00% $27.25 $16.49 $1.75 50.00% $27.36 $13.82 $1.75 35.00% $21.02 $0.00

REGIUN 3-Dutchess, Orange,

Putnam, Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester Santiego Worldwide, Inc. [PC66207 $13.82 $1.75 90.00% $29.58 $16.49 $1.75 70.00% $31.01 $13.82 $1.75 0.00% $0.00 $12.00 $12.00

REGIUN 3-Dutchess, Orange,

Putnam, Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster, |McCollister's

Westchester Transportation Group PC66205 $13.82 $1.75 85.00% $28.80 $16.49 $1.75 85.00% $33.74 $13.82 $1.75 0.00% $0.00 $28.00 $0.00

REGIUN 3-Dutchess, Urange,

Putnam, Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster,

Westchester Elate Moving, LLC PC66202 $13.82 $1.75 89.00% $29.43 $16.49 $1.75 84.00% $33.56 $13.82 $1.75 89.00% $29.43 $20.00 $25.00

REGIUN 3-Dutchess, Urange,

Putnam, Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster, |Business Relocation

Westchester Services PC66196 $13.82 $1.75 90.00% $27.99 $16.49 $1.75 110.00% $39.82 $13.82 $1.75 90.00% $27.99 $45.00

ON 2-Albany, Columbia,

Greene, Rensselaer, Saratoga,

Schenectady, Warren, Washington |Elate Moving, LLC PC66202 $14.73 $1.75 99.00% $32.80 $16.55 $1.75 99.00% $36.42 $14.73 $1.75 99.00% $32.80

REGIUN Z-Albany, Columbia,

Greene, Rensselaer, Saratoga, Don's Moving & Storage,

Schenectady, Warren, Washington |Inc. PC66201 $14.73 $1.75 102.00% $33.29 $16.55 $1.75 105.00% $37.52 $14.73 $1.75 120.00% $36.26 $30.00 $30.00

Grand
Total

$166.79

$194.25

$225.57

$233.89

$238.77

$185.59

$200.14

$234.78

$273.14

$157.37

$173.34

$176.96

$225.70

$224.75

$245.39

$266.93

Carpenter*

Estimated
Prevailing
Wage Rate
including
supplement
al benefits
(per hour)** Markup** (per hour)** Markup**

Percent

Electrician*

Estimated
Prevailing
Wage Rate
including

supplement

al benefits

Percent

Storage on

Medium
Capacity
Truck*

Overnight

Rate

Storage on
Large
Capacity
Truck*

Overnight
Rate

$80.00 10.00% $55.00 10.00% $100.00 $100.00
$80.00 20.00% $55.00 20.00% $60.00 $80.00
$80.00 100.00% $55.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00
$80.00 50.00% $55.00 50.00% $150.00 $150.00
$80.00 200.00% $55.00 200.00% | $200.00 $200.00
$85.00 10.00% $95.00 10.00% $100.00 $100.00
$85.00 20.00% $95.00 20.00% $60.00 $80.00
$85.00 200.00% $95.00 200.00% | $200.00 $200.00
$85.00 150.00% $95.00 150.00% | $300.00 $300.00
48.0% $95.00 | 48.0% | No Charge No Charge
10.00% $65.00 10.00% $100.00 $100.00
$65.00 50.00% $65.00 50.00% $0.00 $0.00
$65.00 $- $65.00 $- $- $-
$65.00 100.00% $65.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00
200.00% $65.00 200.00% | $200.00 $200.00
100.00% $55.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00
$45.00 20.00% $55.00 20.00% $75.00 $75.00




REGION
ON 4-Albany, Columbia,

Greene, Rensselaer, Saratoga,
Schenectady, Warren, Washington

CONTRACTOR

Champion Moving and
Storage, Inc.

Contract
No.

PC66917

Current

Prevailing Supplemen
Wage (per tal Benefits

hour)

$14.73

(per hour)

$1.75

Percent
Markup

135.00%

Total
Hourly
Rate

$38.73

Moving Services
Group 79004 / Award 22723
Pricing per Contract/Region
Wage Rate Revisions as of 7/1/16 (REV4)

Supervisor (Markup on Helper Prevailing
Driver - Light Truck Wage)

Current Current
Prevailing Supplemen Total Prevailing Supplemen Total
Wage  tal Benefits Percent  Hourly Wage  tal Benefits Percent Hourly
(per hour) (per hour) Markup Rate (per hour) (per hour) Markup Rate

$16.55 $1.75 135.00% $43.01 $14.73 $1.75 250.00% $57.68

Truck,
Medium

Capacity Capacity

Hourly

driver)

$25.00

Truck,

Large

Hourly
Rate (not Rate (not
including including
driver)

$40.00

REGION Z-Albany, Columbia,
Greene, Rensselaer, Saratoga,
Schenectady, Warren, Washington

ON 5-Clinton, £sseXx, rranklin,
Hamilton, Jefferson, Lewis, St.
Lawrence

Cook Moving Systesm

Fox Hollow Movers, LLC

PC66198

PC66203

$14.73

$13.47

$1.75

$1.75

145.00%

154.40%

$40.38

$38.72

$16.55 $1.75 145.00% $44.84 $14.73 $1.75 180.00% $46.14

$15.24 $1.75 104.40% $34.73 $13.47 $1.75 154.40% $38.72

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

RKEGIUN 5-CIinton, EsseXx, FranKIlin,
Hamilton, Jefferson, Lewis, St.
Lawrence

Champion Moving and
Storage, Inc.

PC66917

$13.47

$1.75

135.00%

$35.77

$15.24 $1.75 135.00% $39.93 $13.47 $1.75 250.00% $53.27

$25.00

$40.00

REGIUN 5-CIinton, EsseXx, FrankIlin,
Hamilton, Jefferson, Lewis, St.
Lawrence

Elate Moving, LLC

PC66202

$13.47

$1.75

199.00%

$45.51

$15.24 $1.75 199.00% $50.80 $13.47 $1.75 199.00% $45.51

$20.00

$25.00

RKEGIUN 5-CIinton, EsseXx, FranKIlin,
Hamilton, Jefferson, Lewis, St.
Lawrence

ON b-Fulton, Herkimer,
Montgomery, Oneida, Otsego,
Schoharie

Cook Moving Systesm

Don's Moving & Storage,
Inc.

PC66198

PC66201

$13.47

$15.77

$1.75

$1.75

160.00%

116.00%

$39.57

$37.84

$15.24 $1.75 145.00% $41.63 $13.47 $1.75 185.00% $43.38

$14.78 $1.75 137.00% $39.18 $15.77 $1.75 136.00% $41.35

REGION b-Fulton, HerKimer,
Montgomery, Oneida, Otsego,
Schoharie

Fox Hollow Movers, LLC

PC66203

$15.77

$1.75

136.40%

$41.42

$14.78 $1.75 136.50% $39.09 $15.77 $1.75 136.40% $41.42

$25.00

$25.00

REGION b-Fulton, HerKimer,
Montgomery, Oneida, Otsego,
Schoharie

Champion Moving and
Storage, Inc.

PC66917

$15.77

$1.75

130.00%

$40.30

$14.78 $1.75 130.00% $38.02 $15.77 $1.75 250.00% $61.32

$25.00

$40.00

REGION b-Fulton, HerKimer,
Montgomery, Oneida, Otsego,
Schoharie

Cook Moving Systesm

PC66198

$15.77

$1.75

140.00%

$42.05

$14.78 $1.75 140.00% $39.67 $15.77 $1.75 150.00% $43.80

$40.00

$40.00

REGION b-Fulton, HerKimer,
Montgomery, Oneida, Otsego,
Schoharie

ON 7-Broome, Chemung,
Chenango, Delaware, Schuyler,
Steuben, Tioga, Tompkins

Elate Moving, LLC

Elate Moving, LLC

PC66202

PC66202

$15.77

$13.16

$1.75

$1.75

199.00%

149.00%

$52.38

$37.13

$14.78 $1.75 199.00% $49.42 $15.77 $1.75 199.00% $52.38

$15.64 $1.75 149.00% $43.30 $13.16 $1.75 149.00% $37.13

KEGIUN 7-Broome, Chemung,
Chenango, Delaware, Schuyler,
Steuben, Tioga, Tompkins

Fox Hollow Movers, LLC

PC66203

$13.16

$1.75

154.20%

$37.90

$15.64 $1.75 115.70% $37.51 $13.16 $1.75 154.20% $37.90

$25.00

$25.00

KEGIUN 7-Broome, Chemung,
Chenango, Delaware, Schuyler,
Steuben, Tioga, Tompkins

Champion Moving and
Storage, Inc.

PC66917

$13.16

$1.75

125.00%

$33.55

$15.64 $1.75 125.00% $39.13 $13.16 $1.75 250.00% $52.19

$25.00

$40.00

KEGIUN 7-Broome, Chemung,
Chenango, Delaware, Schuyler,
Steuben, Tioga, Tompkins

Cook Moving Systesm

PC66198

$13.16

$1.75

150.00%

$37.28

$15.64 $1.75 140.00% $41.74 $13.16 $1.75 170.00% $40.26

$30.00

$30.00

KEGIUN 7-Broome, Chemung,
Chenango, Delaware, Schuyler,
Steuben, Tioga, Tompkins

REGION 8-Cayuga, Cortland,
Madison, Onondaga, Oswego

Dimon & Bacorn, Inc.

Fox Hollow Movers, LLC

PC66200

PC66203

$13.16

$15.11

$1.75

$1.75

125.00%

144.40%

$33.55

$41.21

$15.64 $1.75 117.00% $37.74 $13.16 $1.75 241.00% $50.84

$14.90 $1.75 93.00% $32.13 $15.11 $1.75 144.40% $41.21

Grand
Total

$320.60

$352.48

$278.33

$301.26

$323.34

$323.29

$291.90

$296.18

$325.52

$331.66

$366.35

$273.93

$277.02

$290.50

$291.09

$305.77

$288.16

Carpenter*

Estimated
Prevailing
Wage Rate
including
supplement
al benefits
(per hour)** Markup** (per hour)** Markup** Rate Rate

$45.00

Percent

100.00%

Storage on Storage on
Medium Large
Capacity Capacity
Electrician* Truck* Truck*

Estimated
Prevailing
Wage Rate
including
supplement
al benefits ~ Percent Overnight Overnight

$55.00 100.00% $- $-

$45.00

15.00%

$55.00 15.00% $125.00 $200.00

$40.00 20.00% $50.00 20.00% $100.00 $100.00
$40.00 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $- $-
$40.00 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00

15.00%

20.00%

$50.00 15.00% $125.00 $200.00

$55.00 20.00% $75.00 $75.00

$45.00 20.00% $55.00 20.00% $100.00 $100.00
$45.00 100.00% $55.00 100.00% $- $-
$45.00 15.00% $55.00 15.00% $100.00 $150.00

100.00%

100.00%

$55.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00

$50.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00

$45.00 20.00% $50.00 20.00% $100.00 $100.00
$45.00 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $- $-
$45.00 15.00% $50.00 15.00% $100.00 $150.00

$-

20.00%

$50.00 $- $100.00 $150.00

$50.00 20.00% $100.00 $100.00




Moving Services
Group 79004 / Award 22723
Pricing per Contract/Region
Wage Rate Revisions as of 7/1/16 (REV4)

Storage on Storage on
Truck, Truck, Medium Large
Supervisor (Markup on Helper Prevailing =~ Medium Large Grand Capacity  Capacity
Driver - Light Truck Wage) Capacity Capacity  Total Carpenter* Electrician* Truck* Truck*
Estimated Estimated
Prevailing Prevailing
Wage Rate Wage Rate
Current Current Current Hourly  Hourly including including
Prevailing Supplemen Total Prevailing Supplemen Total Prevailing Supplemen Total  Rate (not Rate (not supplement supplement
Contract Wage (per tal Benefits Percent  Hourly Wage  tal Benefits Percent  Hourly Wage  tal Benefits Percent Hourly including including al benefits Percent al benefits ~ Percent Overnight Overnight
REGION CONTRACTOR No. hour) (per hour) Markup Rate (per hour) (per hour) Markup Rate (per hour) (per hour) Markup Rate driver) driver) (per hour)** Markup** (per hour)** Markup** RE RE
REGION 8-Cayuga, Cortland,
Madison, Onondaga, Oswego Cook Moving Systesm PC66198 $15.11 $1.75 125.00% $37.94 $14.90 $1.75 125.00% $37.46 $15.11 $1.75 175.00% $46.37 $30.00 RV $295.57 $40.00 15.00% $50.00 15.00% $100.00 $150.00
REGION 8-Cayuga, Cortland, Champion Moving and
Madison, Onondaga, Oswego Storage, Inc. PC66917 $15.11 $1.75 125.00% $37.94 $14.90 $1.75 125.00% $37.46 $15.11 $1.75 250.00% $59.01 $25.00 $40.00 |E:kI WAL $40.00 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $- $-
REGION 8-Cayuga, Cortland,
Madison, Onondaga, Oswego Elate Moving, LLC PC66202 $15.11 $1.75 199.00% $50.41 $14.90 $1.75 199.00% $49.78 $15.11 $1.75 199.00% $50.41 $20.00 $25.00 |EEZIRYS $40.00 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00
REGION 8-Cayuga, Cortland, Delaney Moving &
Madison, Onondaga, Oswego Storage, Inc. PC66199 $15.11 $1.75 207.30% $51.81 $14.90 $1.75 186.70% $47.74 $15.11 $1.75 249.30% $58.89 $40.00 RECNU  $388.87 $40.00 $- $50.00 $- $- $-
ON Y-Genesee, Livingston,
Monroe, Ontario, Orleans, Seneca,
Wayne, Wyoming, Yates Cook Moving Systesm PC66198 $13.75 $1.75 110.00% $32.55 $14.88 $1.75 100.00% $33.26 $13.75 $1.75 150.00% $38.75 $248.21 15.00% $50.00 15.00% $75.00 $100.00
KEGIUN Y-Genesee, Livingston,
Monroe, Ontario, Orleans, Seneca,
Wayne, Wyoming, Yates Fox Hollow Movers, LLC |PC66203 $13.75 $1.75 142.60% $37.60 $14.88 $1.75 105.40% $34.16 $13.75 $1.75 142.60% $37.60 $25.00 EPN  $272.17 $45.00 20.00% $50.00 20.00% $100.00 $100.00
KEGIUN Y-Genesee, Livingston,
Monroe, Ontario, Orleans, Seneca, [Champion Moving and
Wayne, Wyoming, Yates Storage, Inc. PC66917 $13.75 $1.75 125.00% $34.88 $14.88 $1.75 125.00% $37.42 $13.75 $1.75 250.00% $54.25 $25.00 $40.00 [WPATN Vi $45.00 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $- $-
REGIUN Y-Genesee, Livingston,
Monroe, Ontario, Orleans, Seneca,
Wayne, Wyoming, Yates Elate Moving, LLC PC66202 $13.75 $1.75 199.00% $46.35 $14.88 $1.75 199.00% $49.72 $13.75 $1.75 199.00% $46.35 $335.45 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00
REGION 10-Allegany, Cattaraugus,
Chautauqua, Erie, Niagara Cook Moving Systesm PC66198 $13.68 $1.75 115.00% $33.17 $16.30 $1.75 105.00% $37.00 $13.68 $1.75 150.00% $38.58 $254.28 15.00% $50.00 15.00% $75.00 $100.00
REGION 10-Allegany, Cattaraugus, [Good & Fair Carting &
Chautauqua, Erie, Niagara Moving Co., Inc. PC66204 $13.68 $1.75 149.00% $38.42 $16.30 $1.75 126.00% $40.79 $13.68 $1.75 171.00% $41.82 $24.49 PSR $286.37 $45.00 21.00% $50.00 21.00% $68.20 $78.13
REGION 10-Allegany, Cattaraugus, [Champion Moving and
Chautauqua, Erie, Niagara Storage, Inc. PC66917 $13.68 $1.75 125.00% $34.72 $16.30 $1.75 125.00% $40.61 $13.68 $1.75 250.00% $54.01 $25.00 $40.00 [WEPELRT) $45.00 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $- $-
REGION 10-Allegany, Cattaraugus,
Chautauqua, Erie, Niagara Elate Moving, LLC PC66202 $13.68 $1.75 199.00% $46.14 $16.30 $1.75 199.00% $53.97 $13.68 $1.75 199.00% $46.14 $338.65 100.00% $50.00 100.00% $75.00 $75.00




